TESTED & COMMERCIAL CHAIN

BEAVER TRAILER SAFETY CHAIN

» Available in Hot Dipped Galvanised and Self Colour Finishes

BEAVER TRAILER SAFETY CHAIN

Beaver Trailer Safety Chain is designed in accordance with Australian/New Zealand
AS/NZS 4177 4. It is manufactured for the use of coupling towed devices such as
trailers. Refer to applicable state for rules & regulations.

BEAVER - TRAILER SAFETY CHAIN - TO AS/NZS 4177.4
Self Colour and Galvanised High Tensile — Size 8 - 13mm  For trailers up to 3500kg ATM

142008 1.60
142008G  1.60
142010 2.50
1420106 2.50
142013 3.50

142013G  3.50

Nominal

Size

7.6
7.6
9.5
9.5
12
12

43.5
43.5
53.1
53.1
51.7
51.7

Trailer Safety Chain is not suitable for lifting purposes.
Metres per drum are subject to + or - 10% on actual metreage
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Finish

Self Colour
Galvanised
Self Colour
Galvanised
Self Colour

Galvanised

uom Metres F

Per 100(kg)
Metre 93.4

w| S
Metre 91.1
Metre  61.2 a
Metre 59.7
Metre 65.5
Metre 34.6
NOT TO BE USED
FOR LIFTING




