

BEAVER TRAILER SAFETY CHAIN



BEAVER TRAILER SAFETY CHAIN

Beaver Trailer Safety Chain is designed in accordance with Australian/New Zealand AS/NZS 4177.4. It is manufactured for the use of coupling towed devices such as trailers. Refer to applicable state for rules & regulations.

> Available in Hot Dipped Galvanised and Self Colour Finishes

BEAVER - TRAILER SAFETY CHAIN – TO AS/NZS 4177.4

Self Colour and Galvanised High Tensile – Size 8 - 13mm For trailers up to 3500kg ATM

Code	W.L.L Tonne	Nominal Size mm	S mm	R mm	F mm	Finish	UOM	Metres Per 100(kg)
142008	1.60	8	7.6	43.5	31	Self Colour	Metre	93.4
142008G	1.60	8	7.6	43.5	31	Galvanised	Metre	91.1
142010	2.50	10	9.5	53.1	39	Self Colour	Metre	61.2
142010G	2.50	10	9.5	53.1	39	Galvanised	Metre	59.7
142013	3.50	13	12	51.7	44.5	Self Colour	Metre	65.5
142013G	3.50	13	12	51.7	44.5	Galvanised	Metre	34.6



Trailer Safety Chain is not suitable for lifting purposes. Metres per drum are subject to + or - 10% on actual metreage

NOT TO BE USED FOR LIFTING



